

**CERTIFIED BID TABULATION
TUSKEEGEE STREET - STORM DRAIN REALIGNMENT**

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	OWENS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		RICK BOSTIC CONSTR. & DEMO, INC.		RALPH HODGE CONSTRUCTION		BCS CONTRACTORS, LLC		LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		PRECISION EARTH AND PIPE, LLC		HENRY JUNIOR HARDY	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION, BOND, INSURANCE	1	LS	\$16,750.00	\$16,750.00	\$4,927.00	\$4,927.00	\$15,740.00	\$15,740.00	\$14,340.00	\$14,340.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,995.00	\$18,995.00	\$44,200.00	\$44,200.00
CLEARING, GRUBBING & GENERAL DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$13,520.00	\$13,520.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$28,398.00	\$28,398.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
FENCE REPLACEMENT	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,190.00	\$2,190.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$27,355.00	\$27,355.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
SAWCUT, REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING CONCRETE	210	SY	\$115.00	\$24,150.00	\$100.00	\$21,000.00	\$190.00	\$39,900.00	\$162.00	\$34,020.00	\$150.00	\$31,500.00	\$212.00	\$44,520.00	\$240.00	\$50,400.00
REMOVE EXISTING STORM DRAIN	1	LS	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$6,970.00	\$6,970.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,236.00	\$8,236.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
REMOVE EXISTING DROP INLET	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$4,387.00	\$4,387.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
ABANDON EXISTING STORM DRAIN-FILL W/FLOWABLE FILL	1	LS	\$6,450.00	\$6,450.00	\$16,750.00	\$16,750.00	\$12,090.00	\$12,090.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$8,659.00	\$8,659.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
PLUG EXISTING STORM DRAIN @ EXISTING DROP INLET	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$981.00	\$981.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,808.00	\$1,808.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
CONNECT TO EXISTING CATCH BASIN	1	LS	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,338.00	\$1,338.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
24" HDPE	831	LF	\$60.00	\$49,860.00	\$67.00	\$55,677.00	\$96.20	\$79,942.20	\$70.00	\$58,170.00	\$90.00	\$74,790.00	\$101.50	\$84,346.50	\$79.00	\$65,649.00
24" FES	1	EA	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$2,185.00	\$2,185.00	\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,168.00	\$3,168.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
EXCAVATE/GRADE DRAINAGE CHANNEL	1	LS	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$9,810.00	\$9,810.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$37,537.00	\$37,537.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TRENCH BEDDING	100	TN	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$52.90	\$5,290.00	\$58.00	\$5,800.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$55.44	\$5,544.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
SELECT BACKFILL (INCLUDES DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)	1,000	CY	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$20.80	\$20,800.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$68.50	\$68,500.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00
STONE STABILAZATION (INCLUDES TRENCH EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL)	250	TN	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$23.50	\$5,875.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$75.00	\$18,750.00	\$106.00	\$26,500.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
DROP INLET	3	EA	\$2,250.00	\$6,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,580.00	\$19,740.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,240.00	\$18,720.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
RIP RAP DISSIPATOR PAD	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,310.00	\$1,310.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,318.00	\$3,318.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
INLET PROTECTION	4	EA	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$322.00	\$1,288.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$462.00	\$1,848.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
SEED & MULCH	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,930.00	\$3,930.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,731.00	\$1,731.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL MEASURES	1	LS	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$981.00	\$981.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,333.00	\$2,333.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
BID TOTAL				\$186,760.00		\$203,809.00		\$242,557.20		\$263,230.00		\$313,790.00		\$398,941.50		\$469,999.00

BID FORM WAS
\$203,894.00

I CERTIFY THAT THESE BIDS WERE RECEIVED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT.


Robert S. Bartlett, PE

